CASE Hii

AGRICULTURE

% Vehicle Data
Warranty Start Date
PIN.: YDG222034
Commercial Model: AF-8230 COMBINE EEPUhEL
2 VAN: 0012016863
Harvesting Equipment

Axial Rotary Combines

AXIAL-FLOW® 30 Series

AXIAL-FLOW® 8230 - PIN Break - YDG222034
FDP Description in dealer language Technical Type FDP English Description FDP code

FLAGSHIP COMBINE 230 SERIES 14 510587013 FLAGSHIP COMBINE 230 SERIES 14 -C1FC
Build date
Sep 24, 2013
@ 2roun Qarial Numhar

Description Serial
ENGINE 3BF007215314
BASE UNIT - VEHICLE SERIAL NUMBER YDG222034
Configuration Characteristic Description Configuration Characteristic Value Configuration Value description
ENGINE COOLANT HEATER 722764 Engine block heater
LIGHTING X06066X No Lighting Selection
TRACTION 425402 Variable motor HD plan w/diff
TRACTION WHEELS 8300518 620/70R42 166A8 R1W Dual
GPS RECEIVER MOUNT X27021X No GPS mount
TRAILER HITCH 722520 Trailer Hitch
MANUALS YIELD MONITOR X47049X No YM Manuals
FEEDERS 425225 HD lateral header tilt w/trap
INFEED / TRANSITION 425199 Extended wear
SLOTTED CONCAVES XC7046X No slotted concaves
SMALL GRAIN CONCAVE XC7051X No small grain concave
LOWER SIEVE 1-5/8 IN FI XC7525X No shoe sieve
GRAIN TANK 425367 Grain tank HC power ext
UNLOAD TUBE EXT. FI XC8401X No unload tube extension
UNLOAD CRADLE XC8406X NO XTRA UNLOAD CRADL
STRAWHOOD ATTACHMENTS 425340 Std spread w/InCab spread ctrl
ROTATING DUSTSCREEN BRUSH X02011X No rotating brush
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Configuration Characteristic Description Configuration Characteristic Value Configuration Value description

AXLE EXTENSION 712553 Axle Ext. 10.4" 265mm - Planet
STEERING TIRES 8100198 600/65R28 LI 154 A8 R1W
C/B CONCAVES FI XC7011X No C/B concaves FI

LOWER SIEVES 722733 1-5/8 in. closz slat - Elec
UPPER SIEVES 722723 1-5/8 adj. corn slat - Elec
BEATER / CHOPPER INTERNAL 425360 MagnaCut fine cut dix choper
COMMERCIAL MODEL AF-8230 COMBINE

ENGINE AIR COMPRESSOR X02009X No engine air compressor
OPERATOR'S CAB 425357 Deluxe_cab
SHIPPINGWHEELS X16038X No Shipping Wheels
INTELLISTEER X27019X No IntelliSteer

PORTFOLIO / LOGBOOK X47098X No Portfolio / Logbook
RB/FB CONCAVES XC7038X No concave

THRESHING XC7066X No hard thresh module kit
LOWER SIEVE 1-1/8 IN FI XC7524X No shoe sieve

TOP SIEVE HC 1 5/8 FI XC7531X No Top Sieve

STEERING AXLE 425256 HD Adjustable steer axle
TIRE BRAND X16045X No tire brand selection
MONITOR 722988 Large color touch screen

PF PACKAGE 722611 Yield and moisture logging
TELEMATICS X27059X Telematics Ready.
ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT 425165 English for North America
MODEL YR DESIGNATION 425530 MODEL YR DESIGNATION
UPPER SIEVE 1-5/8 FI XC7527X No chaffer

EMISSIONS T4A TIER 4A

MODEL AFX AFX Axial Flow Comb
GENERIC MY 14 MY 14

VERSION CLASS 8 CLASS 8

BASE UNIT 425400 Standard Equipment 425400
FUEL WATER SEPARATO X02046X No fuel water separator filter
SIGNAL PLATES X30034X No Signal Plates

UNLOAD TUBE SIGNAL X30043X No Unload Tube Sign
MANUALS AUTOGUIDANC 415149 AutoGuidance Manual-English
OPERATOR'S MANUAL 712358 English Manual

LIFT PACKAGE FOR EX X49011X No FF Lift Packages

C/B CONCAVES HT (2) XC7012X No C/B concaves HT
CONCAVES FACTORY INSTALLED 722754 Large wire, 1/4 in.

ROUND BAR HT CONCAVES (2) XC7043X No round bar

SLOTTED GRATES XC7047X No Slotted grates

MODULE RB/LW SET XC7067X No RB/LW Set

CHAFFER PETERSEN 1 XC7508X No Chaffer Pet 1 1/8 Inch
CLEANING SHOE 722030 Self-leveling sys. w/grain pan
PERFORATED TROUGH XC7904X Grain storage

UNLOAD DRIVE 425365 HC independt cross auger ctrl
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Configuration Characteristic Description
STRAW DEFLECTOR

SPOUT

REGION

OPERATOR'S SEAT

LIGHTS

AUTOGUIDANCE

STEP

HAND WASH STATION

BRAND

FEEDER DRIVE

GRATES

GRATES

SMOOTH CONCAVES
UNLOADING AUGER
AUTOGUIDANCE NAV
CONCAVE STD BAR (2)
ROTORS

SMALL WIRE CONCAVES
UPPER SIEVE 1-1/8IN FI

RADIO AND SPEAKERS
SHIPPING WHEELS STE

GPS ANTENNA/RECEIVER

PC SOFTWARE

CONTROL MODULE

ROUND BAR HT CONCAVES (1)
ELEVATOR AND CROSS AUGER
ELEVATOR

SEA GUARD

N cnm i b

Configuration Characteristic Value
425490
425344
NA
425187
722810
425286
415320
X50131X
CIH
425362
XC7018X
425389
XC7054X
425353
425137
XC7014X
425388
XC7045X
XC7526X
425377
X16077X
425510
X27032X
425406
XC7044X
XC7901X
425241

XE5114X

Configuration Value description
Windrow chute

Pivoting unld spout in-cab adj
North America

Cloth bucket operator seat
HID stadium lighting
Autoguide Rdy w/GPS mnt
Access Step

No hand wash station

Case IH

PowerPlus CVT drive w/feedrate
No selection

Large skip wire

No solid concave

HC unload ext fold 40 ft. hdrs
Autoguidance Nav Controller
No concave Std bar

Std. wear rotor w/spikes

No concave

No chaffer
AM/FM/WB/Bluetooth radio
No Shipping Wheels

372 Antenna receiver - WAAS
No Desktop software
Electronic control module

No round bar

No auger kit

Std. wear 2-speed elevator

No Protective coating



